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Aztec Baseball League

As of June 09, 2009

ALTA LOMA RED SOXS
EXPOS

RANCHO NATS

IE TIGERS

LA DODGERS
RUBIDOUX TIGERS

IE BLUE JAYS

SB TITANS

DIEHARDS

EL VALLE

JAYS

POMONA BREWERS
EL BARRIO

ONTARIO WHITE SOXS
SANTA MARIA

LOS GAVILANES

CUBS DE AGUAS

SGV DODGERS

ONTARIO REDS

POMONA AGUILAS
POMONA PADRES

CHINO BRAVES

ORIOLES

ONTARIO TIGERS
RANGERS DE ZACATECAS
MONTCLAIR DODGERS
RIVERSIDE YANKEES
WHITE SOX

TEOCAL

PACIFIC TIRES ONTARIO
POMONA RED SOXS
SCORPIONS

SO CAL PIRATES
UPLAND BREWERS

LOS PERICOS

VENADOS

CUCAMONGA REDS
CHICAGO WHITE SOX
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Wins Loss Tie GB

15
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14
15

1172
1172
5

RS
222
137
168
147
136
104
23
112

RS
176
174
176
146
125
136
118
138
141
139

RS
226
165
201
194
167
1442
159
122
142
158

RS
239
191
187
205
194
163
138
130
158
118

RG
80
95
100
99
158
132
142
189

RG
112
123
166
140
138
151
130
152
175
182

RG
104
141
110
182
179
153
196
169
206
236

RG
131
158
124
149
202
173
171
164
226
225

Diff
142

Diff
64
51
10
6
-13
-15
12
-14
34
43

Diff
122

Diff
108
33
63
56
-8
-10
-33
-34
-68

-107

Split series 1-1

Won series 1-0-1






